BODY BLOCKS

vy i i o
i et P Loc Washer, Hex Nut
am - //
@ e
&

3/8-24 X 2-1/4" Camiage Bolt,
5 Flat Washer, Hex Nut
.

—— —+—Fo

| 3/8-24 X 217" Carriage Boh,
Flat Washer, Hex Nut

\\‘:::_________ @_d____-———-- E

TS 7/18-20 X 2-1/4" Hex Hd Bolt,
Loc Washer, Hex Nut

7/16-20 X 2-1/4" Carriage Bolt,
_— LocWasher, Hex Nut

o

e

7/16-20 X 3" Hex Hd Bolt,
_— Loc Washer, Hex Nut

1930/1931 Tudor

1-31 Service and Repair




	Page 1

